
Cedar Creek Intermediate / Middle School 
2021-2022 School Year 

CCI/ CCM BUS 116 AM CCI/ CCM BUS 116 PM 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

7:10am DEPART CEDAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 4:20pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 7:20 am 121 THE RANCH RD 2 4:25 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 7:22 am 155 THE RANCH RD 3 4:38 pm 121 THE RANCH RD 

4 7:24 am 116 MCDOWELL RD 4 4:40 pm 155 THE RANCH RD 

5 7:26 am 166 MCDOWELL RD 5 4:42 pm 116 MCDOWELL RD 

6 7:27 am MARK ADAMS RD & MCDOWELL RD 6 4:44 pm 166 MCDOWELL RD 

i 7:32 am 117 MEADOW ViEW BLVD 7 4:45 pm MAllK ADAMS RD & MCDOWELL RD 

8 7:33 am 152 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 8 4:50 pm 117 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

9 7:35 am 164 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 9 4:52 pm 152 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

10 7:36 am 177 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 10 4:53 pm 164 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

11 7:37 am 189 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 11 4:54 pm 177 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

12 7:38 am 195 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 12 4:55 pm MEADOW VIEW BLVD & SCRAPPERS CV 

13 7:39 am BRENTS CV & MEADOW VIEW BLVD 13 4:56 pm 189 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

14 7:40 am 190 LAKESIDE CIR 14 4:57 pm 195 MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

15 7:42 am 159 LAKESIDE CIR 15 4:58 pm BRENTS CV & MEADOW VIEW BLVD 

16 7:43 am 139 LAKESIDE CIR 16 5:00 pm 190 LAKESIDE CIR 

17 7:47 am CABANA VISTA DR & PENA CT 17 5:01 pm 159 LAKESIDE CIR 

18 7:49 am CABANA VISTA DR & DULCE CT 18 5:02 pm 139 LAKESIDE CIR 

19 7:50 am FUENTES TRL & REYNOSA CT 19 5:07 pm CABANA VISTA DR & PENA CT 

20 7:51 am 129 CASA BLANCA DR 20 5:08 pm CABANA VISTA DR & DULCE CT 

21 7:53 am 153 CASA BLANCA DR 21 5:10 pm FUENTESTRL& REYNOSA CT 

22 7:55 am 179 CASA VERDE DR 22 5:11 pm 129 CASA BLANCA DR 

23 7:56 am 173 CASA VERDE DR 23 5:12 pm 153 CASA BLANCA DR 

24 7:57 am CASA VERDE DR & HABANA CT 24 5:14pm 179 CASA VERDE DR 

25 7:58 am CASA VERDE DR & COZUMEL CT 25 5:15 pm 173 CASA VERDE DR 

26 7:59 am CANCUN CT & CASA VERDE DR 26 5:16pm CASA VERDE DR & HABANA CT 

27 8:00 am CASA VERDE DR & JALJSCO CT 27 5:17 pm CASA VERDE DR & COZUMEL CT 

28 8:02 am 163 STORK RD 28 5:19pm CA.NCUN CT & CASA VERDE DR 

29 8:04 am 113 CAMINO DEL SOL 29 5:20 pm CASA VERDE DR & JALJSCO CT 

30 8:06 am 149 CAMINO DEL SOL 30 5:21 pm 163STORKRD 

31 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 31 5:23 pm 153STORKRD 

32 8:20 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 32 5:25 pm 113 CAMINO DEL SOL 

33 8:30am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 33 5:27 pm 149 CAMINO DELSOL 

34 5:37 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro I 2.' Page I of 10 
Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 



CCI / CCM BUS 204 AM 

I!ME LOCATION 

7:00 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:16am 124 ARBOR HILL WAY 

3 7:17 am 148ARBOR HILL WAY 

4 7:19am 112 WOODS VIEW CT 

5 7:20am 130 WOODS VIEW CT 

6 7:21 am 133 WOODS VIEW CT 

7 7:22 am 141 WOODS VIEW CT 

8 7:24 am 176 SCARLET HARTS LN 

9 7:26 am 146 SCARLET OAKS DR 

10 7:27 am 155 SCARLEt OAKS DR 

11. 7:29 am 123 SCARLET OAKS DR 

12 7:30 am 110 SCARLET OAKS DR 

13 7:33 am 177 THE FOREST RD 

14 7:34 am 200 & 201 THE FOREST RD 

15 7:35 am 205 THE FOREST RD 

16 7:36 am 213 THE FOREST RD 

17 7:37 am 223 & 225 THE FOREST RD 

18 7:39 am 272 THE FOREST RD 

19 7:40 am 306 THE FOREST RD 

20 7:41 am 341 THE FOREST RD 

21 7:45 am 113 SHADY OAKS DR 

22 7:47 am 206 SHADY OAKS DR 

23 7:50 am RED OAKS CV & RED OAKS DR 

24 7:51 am lll RED OAKS CV 

25 7:55 am ENCINO DR & SANTIAGO 

26 7:57 am CHAMA DR & ENCINO DR 

27 7:58 am SAN BERNARDO & SAN DIEGO 

28 8:10 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

29 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

30 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefi nder Pro 12 ' 

CCI / CCM BUS 204 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:25 pm ENCINO DR & SANTIAGO 

4 4:27 pm CHAMA DR & ENCINO DR 

5 4:28 pm SAN BERNARDO & SAN DIEGO 

6 4:34 pm 124 ARBOR HILL WAY 

7 4:36 pm 148ARBORHILLWAY 

8 4:37 pm 112 WOODS VIEW CT 

9 4:39 pm 130 WOODS VIEW CT 

to 4:40 pm 133 WOODS VIEW CT 

11 4:41 pm 141 WOODS VIEW CT 

12 4:42 pm 176 SCARLET HARTS LN 

13 4:44 pm 146 SCARLET OAKS DR 

14 4:45 pm 155 SCARLET OAKS DR 

15 4:48 pm 123 SCARLET OAKS DR 

16 4:49 pm 110 SCARLET OAKS DR 

17 4:51 pm 177 THE FOREST RD 

18 4:52 pm 200 & 201 THE FOREST RD 

19 4:53 pm 205 THE FOREST RD 

20 4:54 pm 213 THE FOREST RD 

21 4:56 pm 223 & 225 THE FOREST RD 

22 4:57 pm 272 THE FOREST RD 

23 4:59 pm 306 THE FOREST RD 

24 5:00 pm 341 THE FOREST RD 

25 5:03 pm 113 SHADY OAKS DR 

26 5:05 pm 206 SHADY OAKS DR 

27 5:08 pm RED OAKS CV & RED OAKS DR 

28 5:10 pm lll RED OAKS CV 

29 5:30 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 2 of 10 
Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 



CCI / CCM BUS 205 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:00 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:09am RIDDLE RD & TURK EY RJDGE CV 

3 7:10 am 257 RIDDLE RD 

4 7:12 am 302 RIDDLE RD 

s 7:14 am 468 RIDDLE RD 

6 7: 16am 535 RIDDLE RD 

7 7: 18 am 576 RIDDLE RD 

8 7:22 am 133 SENDERO BLVD 

9 7:25 am 220 SENDERO CV 

10 7:26 am 209 SENDERO CV 

1l 7:30 am ll 2 ALUM CREEK DR 

12 7:31 am 121 ALUM CREEK DR 

13 7:32 am 127 ALUM CREEK DR 

14 7:34 am 215 LIVE OAK DR 

15 7:35 am 209 LIVE OAK DR 

16 7:36 am 176 LIVE OAK DR 

17 7:38 am 165 LIVE OAK DR 

18 7:39 am 127 LIVE OAK DR 

19 7:40 am 118 LIVE OAK DR 

20 7:41 am 112 LIVE OAK DR 

21 7:47 am BLUSHING DR & CHANDLER CV 

22 7:50 am 164 VALLEY CREEK DR 

23 7:51 am 151 VALLEY CREEK DR 

24 7:53 am 244WATTSLN 

25 7:55 am 284 WATTS LN 

26 8:0 1 am 285 MESQUITE DR 

27 8:04 am 583 MESQUITE DR 

28 8: 15 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

29 8:20 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

30 8:35 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

Routefinde r Pro 12.' Page 

CCI / CCM BUS 205 PM 

TIME LOC ATION 

4:05 pm CEDAR CR EEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10 pm CEDAR CRE EK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:18 pm 164 VALLEY CRE EK DR 

4 4:19pm 151 VALLEY CREEK DR 

5 4:21 pm 244WATTSLN 

6 4:23 pm 284WATTSLN 

7 4:29 pm 285 MESQUITE DR 

8 4:32 pm 583 MESQUITE DR 

9 4:38 pm BLUSHING DR & CHANDLER CV 

10 4:44 pm 112 ALUM CREEK DR 

II 4:45 pm 121 ALUM CREEK DR 

12 4:46 pm 127 ALUM CREEK DR 

13 4:48 pm 215 LIVE OAK DR 

14 4:49 pm 209 LIVE OAK DR 

IS 4:51 pm 176 LIVE OAK DR 

16 4:52 pm 165 LIVE OAK DR 

17 4:53 pm 127 LIVE OAK DR 

18 4:54 pm 118 LIVE OAK DR 

19 4:55 pm 112 LIVE OAK DR 

20 4:57 pm 133 SENDERO BLVD 

21 5:00 pm 200 SENDERO CV 

22 5:01 pm 209 SENDERO CV 

23 5:05 pm RIDDLE RD & TURKEY RIDGE CV 

24 5:07 pm 257 RIDDL E RD 

25 5:09 pm 302 RIDDLE RD 

26 5:11 pm 468 RIDDLE RD 

27 5:13 pm 535 RIDDLE RD 

28 5:14 pm 576 RIDDLE RD 

29 5:30 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM BUS 206 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am RED ROCK ELEM ENTARY 

2 7:19am 440FM 672 

3 7:20 am FM 672 & HILL RD 

4 7:25 am 123 FM 672 

5 7:29 am ARTESIAN DR & TURKEY RIDGE CV 

6 7:30 am 135ARTESIAN DR 

7 7:32 am 192ARTESIAN DR 

8 7:33 am 247 ARTESIAN DR 

9 7:35 am 258 ARTESIAN DR 

10 7:36 am 285 ARTESIAN DR 

II 7:37 am 316 & 317 ARTESIAN DR 

12 7:39 8111 225 TURK EY RUN 

13 7:41 am 179 TURKEY RUN 

14 7:42 am 174 TURK EY RUN 

15 8:00 8111 CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

16 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

17 8:20 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

3 of 10 
7'rip06c,rpt 

We Care 



CCI / CCM BUS 206 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:15 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:20 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:41 pm ARTESIAN DR & TURKEY RIDGE CV 

4 4:42 pm 135 ARTESIAN DR 

5 4:43 pm 192 ARTESIAN DR 

6 4:45 pm 247 ARTESIAN DR 

7 4:46 pm 258 ARTESIAN DR 

8 4:47 pm 285ARTESIAN DR 

9 4:49 pm 316 & 317 ARTESIAN DR 

10 4:51 pm 225 TURKEY RUN 

11 4:52 pm 179 TURKE.Y RUN 

12 4:53 pm 174 TURKEY RUN 

13 5:03 pm 440FM672 

14 5:04 pm FM 672 & HILL RD 

15 5:08 pm l23FM672 

16 5:33 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM BUS 207 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:18am 378 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

3 7:20 am 390 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

4 7:22 am 454 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

5 7:23 am OLD SAN ANTONIO RD & PEARSON RD 

6 7:24 am 528 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

7 7:26 am 574 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

8 7:27 am 578 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

9 7:29 am 2281 COUNTY LINE RD 

10 7:32 am CHASE LN & RIANNA WOODS DR 

II 7:34 am 141 RIANNA WOODS DR 

12 7:35 am 160 RIANNA WOODS DR 

13 7:48 am 2009 COUNTY LINE RD 

14 7:50 am MEADOWWOOD LN & OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

15 7:53 am OLD SAN ANTONIO RD & REDBIRD LN 

16 7:56 am LYTTON ACRES DR & OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

17 7:57 am OLD SAN ANTONIO RD & WOOD HOLLOW DR 

18 8:10 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

19 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

20 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro I 2.' 

CCI / CCM BUS 207 PM 

TIME. LOCATION 

4:15 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:20 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:39 pm 378 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

4 4:41 pm 390 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

s 4:43 pm 454 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

6 4:44 pm OLD SAN ANTONIO RD & PEARSON RD 

7 4:45 pm 528 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

8 4:47 pm 574 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

9 4:48 pm 578 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

10 4:53 pm 2281 COUNTY LINE RD 

II 5:07 pm . CHASE LN & RIAN NA WOODS DR 

12 5:09 pm 141 RIANNA WOODS DR 

13 5: JO pm 160 RIANNA WOODS DR 

14 5:23 pm 2009 COUNTY LINE RD 

15 5:25 pm MEADOWWOOD LN & OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

16 5:28 pm OLD SAN ANTONIO RD & REDBIRD LN 

17 5:31 pm LYTTON ACRES DR & OLD SAN ANTONIO RD 

18 5:32 pm OLD SAN ANTONIO RD & WOOD HOLLOW DR 

19 5:53 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM BUS 209 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

l 7:10am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:21 am HIGH VIEW RANCH CV & HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

3 7:22 am 236 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

4 7:23 am 243 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

5 7:28 am SPRING CREEK CV & SPRING CREEK DR 

6 7:32 am 166 LONESOME DOVE DR 

7 7:33 am FOX HOLLOW CV & LONESOME DOVE DR 

8 7:35 am 319 LONESOME DOVE DR 

9 7:37 am 344 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

10 7:38 am 144 TEXAS OAK DR 

II 7:39 am 133 TEXAS OAK DR 

12 7:41 am CAROLINE CV & DALTON DR 

13 7:42 am DALTON DR & TEXAS OAK DR 

14 7:45 am MOUNTAIN TOP CT & TEXAS OAK DR 

15 7:46 am 332 TEXAS OAK DR 

16 7:48 am 258 TEXAS OAK DR 

17 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

18 8:10 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

19 8:25 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 4 of 10 
7i'ip06c.rpt 

We Care 



CCI / CCM BUS 209 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:07 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:21 pm HIGH VIEW RANCH CV & HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

4 4:22 pm 236 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

5 4:23 pm 243 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

6 4:29 pm SPRING CREEK CV & SPRING CREEK DR 

7 4:32 pm 166 LONESOME DOVE DR 

8 4:33 pm FOX HOLLOW CV & LONESOME DOVE DR 

9 4:35 pm 319 LONESOME DOVE DR 

10 4:37 pm 344· HIGH VIEW RANCH DR 

ll 4:38 pm 144 TEXAS OAK DR 

12 4:40 pm 133 TEXAS OAK DR 

13 4:41 pm CAROLINE CV & DALTON DR 

14 4:42 pm DALTON DR & TEXAS OAK DR 

15 4:45 pm MOUNTAIN TOP CT & TEXAS OAK DR 

16 4:46 pm 332 TEXAS OAK DR 

17 4:48 pm 258 TEXAS OAK DR 

18 5:02 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI/ CCM BUS 211 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:10 am CEDAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:20 am 2750 FM 812 

3 7:21 am 2772 FM 812 

4 7:23 am 123 VALLE VERDE DR 

5 7:24 am lllACUNACT 

6 7:26 am MALDONADO TRL & RAFI NA DR 

7 7:27 am GRAJA TRL & MALDONADO TRL 

8 7:28 am HIGINIA RUN & MALDONADO TRL 

9 7:30 am 219 MALDONADOTRL 

10 7:31 am MALDONADO TRL & TOTO VIA DR 

11 7:32 am 120 HIGINIA RUN 

12 7:34 am CIELO VISTA DR & HIGINIA RUN 

13 7:35 am 136 HIGINIA RUN 

14 7:36 am 166 HIGINIA RUN 

15 7:38 am 2779FM 812 

16 8:00 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

17 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

18 8:20 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

CCI/ CCM BUS 211 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

2 4:10 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

3 4:29 pm 2750 FM 812 

4 4:30 pm 2772 FM 812 

5 4:32 pm 123 VALLE VERDE DR 

6 4:33 pm Ill ACUNA CT 

7 4:35 pm MALDONADO TRL & RAFI NA DR 

8 4:36 pm GRAJA TRL & MALDONADO TRL 

9 4:37 pm HIGINIA RUN & MALDONADO TRL 

JO 4:39 pm 219 MALDONADO TRL 

JI 4:40 pm MALDONADO TRL & TOTO VIA DR 

12 4:42 pm 120 HIGINIA RUN 

13 4:43 pm CIELO VISTA DR & HIGINIA RUN 

14 4:44 pm 136 HIGINIA RUN 

15 4:45 pm 166 HIGINIA RUN 

16 4:47 pm 2779 FM 812 

17 5:06 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM BUS 213 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 7:05 am DEPART CEDAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:09 am WRIGHT DR & WYERS PL 

3 7:11 am 155 MISTY LN 

4 7:12 am 173MISTYLN 

5 7:13 am WRIGHT DR & LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

6 7:14 am WRIGHT DR & COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

7 7:16 am WRIGHT DR & ALAMEDA DRIVE 

8 7:17 am WRIGHT DR & MILAGROS DR 

9 7:18 am MILAGROS DR & ADOBE WAY 

10 7:20 am ADOBE WAY & ALAMEDA DRIVE 

II 7:21 am ALAMEDA DRIVE & CRYSTAL CLIFFS DRIVE 

12 7:22 am CRYSTAL CLIFFS DRIVE & SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

13 7:24 am ADOBE WAY & SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

14 7:25 am ADOBE WAY & COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

15 7:26 am ADOBE WAY & LAS ESTANCJAS DRIVE 

16 7:27 3111 SIERRA ROSA DRIVE & LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

17 7:32 am 117 OAK FOREST CT 

18 7:34 am 185 & 186 OAK FOREST CT 

19 7:37 am 170 OAK FOREST DR 

20 8:00 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

21 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

22 8:20am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 5 of 10 
Trip06c. rpl 

We Care 



CCI/ CCM BUS 213 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:18pm WRIGHT DR & WYERS PL 

4 4:19 pm l55MISTYLN 

5 4:21 pm 173 MISTYLN 

6 4:22 pm WRIGHT DR & LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

7 4:23 pm WRIGHT DR & COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

8 4:24 pm WRIGHT DR & ALAMEDA DRIVE 

9 4:26 pm WRIGHT DR & MILAGROS DR 

10 4:27 pm MILAGROS DR & ADOBE WAY 

11 4:28 pm ADOBE WAY & ALAMEDA DRIVE 

12 4:30 pm ALAMEDA DRIVE & CRYSTAL CLIFFS DRIVE 

13 4:31 pm CRYSTAL CLIFFS DRIVE & SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

14 4:32 pm ADOBE WAY & SIERRA ROSA DRIVE 

15 4:34 pm ADOBE WAY & COYOTE RIDGE DRIVE 

16 4:35 pm ADOBE WAY & LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

17 4:36 pm SIERRA ROSA DRIVE & LAS ESTANCIAS DRIVE 

18 4:40 pm 117 OAK FOREST CT 

19 4:42 pm 185 & 186 OAK FOREST CT 

20 4:44 pm 170 OAK FOREST DR 

21 4:57 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI/ CCM BUS 216 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am CEDAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:IOam 129 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

3 7:11 am JEFFERY DR & MAEGAN LN 

4 7:13 am 169 JEFFREY DR 

5 7:14am JEFFERY DR & TERESA LN 

6 7:15 am 207 JEFFREY DR 

7 7:17 am ELM DR & MAEGAN LN 

8 7:18am 106ELM DR 

9 7:19am 267 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

10 7:20 am 222 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

11 7:21 am HERITAGE OAKS DR & MUSTANG XING 

12 7:22 am 179 & 180 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

13 7:23 am 174 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

14 7:37 am 335MESADR 

15 7:39 am 110 FOREST LAKE DR 

16 7:41 am 144 FOREST LAKE DR 

17 7:42 am 162 FOREST LAKE DR 

18 7:43 am 169 FOREST LAKE DR 

19 7:45 am 243 FOREST LAKE DR 

20 7:46 am 292 FOREST LAKE DR 

21 7:48 am 152 HEADQUARTERS RD 

22 7:52 am 515MESADR 

23 7:53 am 526MESADR 

24 7:54 am 533MESADR 

25 7:56 am 647MESADR 

26 7:57 am 661 MESA DR 

27 7:58 am 695MESADR 

28 8:01 am S87MESADR 

29 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

30 8:17 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

31 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routelinder Pro 12.' 

CCI/ CCM BUS 216 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:10 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:12 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:21 pm 129 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

4 4:23 pm JEFFERY DR & MAEGAN LN 

5 4:24 pm 169 JEFFREY DR 

6 4:25 pm JEFFERY DR & TERESA LN 

7 4:26 pm 207 JEFFREY DR 

8 4:28 pm ELM DR & MAEGAN LN 

9 4:29 pm 106ELMDR 

10 4:30 pm 267 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

II 4:31 pm 222 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

12 4:32 pm HERITAGE OAKS DR & MUSTANG XING 

13 4:33 pm 179 & 180 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

14 4:34 pm 174 HERITAGE OAKS DR 

15 4:49 pm 335MESADR 

16 4:51 pm 110 FOREST LAKE DR 

17 4:52 pm 144 FOREST LAKE DR 

18 4:53 pm 162 FOREST LAKE DR 

19 4:55 pm 169 FOREST LAKE DR 

20 4:56 pm 243 FOREST LAKE DR 

21 4:58 pm 292 FOREST LAKE DR 

22 5:00 pm 152 HEADQUARTERS RD 

23 5:03 pm 51SMESADR 

24 5:04 pm 526MESADR 

25 5:05 pm 533MESADR 

26 5:07 pm 647MESADR 

27 5:08 pm 661 MESA DR 

28 5:10 pm 695MESADR 

29 5:12 pm 587MESADR 

30 5:30 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 6 of 10 
Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 



CCI I CCM BUS 219 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am CEDAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:09 am HERSHAL LN & JENKINS RD 

3 7:12 am FM 535 & RANGEL RD 

4 7:18 am MOCKINGBIRD LN & OAK RIVER DR 

5 7:20 am OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD TRL 

6 7:21 am OAK RIVER DR & ORIOLE CV 

7 7:22 am OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD TRL 

8 7:23 am OAK RIVER DR & SONGBIRD CT 

9 7:24 am HUMMINGBIRD CT & OAK RIVER DR 

JO 7:25 am HIGH POINT BLVD & OAK RIVER DR 

II 7:32 am 134 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

12 7:36 am 257 SHADY OAKS LOOP 

13 7:37 am 287 SHADY OAKS LOOP 

14 7:41 am 145 ELM FOREST LOOP 

15 7:42 am 220 ELM FOREST LOOP 

16 7:44 am 288 ELM FOREST LOOP 

17 7:45 am 310 ELM FOREST LOOP 

18 7:47 am 203 POST OAK TRL 

19 7:48 am 184 POST OAK TRL 

20 7:50 am 557 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

21 7:51 am 565 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

22 7:54 am 403 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

23 7:55 am 391 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

24 7:59 am 5849 FM 535 

25 8:02 am 5705 FM 535 

26 8:05 am 5685 FM 535 

27 8:06 am 5665 FM 535 

28 8:08 am 5619 FM 535 

29 8:10am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

30 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

31 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

CCI I CCM BUS 219 PM 

ill:lli. LOCATION 

4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (l06) 

3 4:17 pm HERSHAL LN & JENKINS RD 

4 4:19 pm FM 535 & RANGEL RD 

5 4:26 pm MOCKINGBIRD LN & OAK RIVER DR 

6 4:27 pm OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD TRL 

7 4:28 pm OAK RIVER DR & ORIOLE CV 

8 4:29 pm OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD TRL 

9 4:31 pm OAK RIVER DR & SONGBIRD CT 

10 4:32 pm HUMMINGBIRD CT & OAK RIVER DR 

11 4:33 pm HIGH POINT BLVD & OAK RIVER DR 

12 4:40pm 134 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

13 4:44 pm 257 SHADY OAKS LOOP 

14 4:45 pm 287 SHADY OAKS LOOP 

15 4:49 pm 145 ELM FOREST LOOP 

16 4:50 pm 220 ELM FOREST LOOP 

17 4:52 pm 288 ELM FOREST LOOP 

18 4:53 pm 310 ELM FOREST LOOP 

19 4:54 pm 203 POST OAK TRL 

20 4:56 pm 184 POST OAK TRL 

21 4:58 pm 557 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

22 4:59 pm 565 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

23 5:01 pm 403 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

24 5:03 pm 391 THOUSAND OAKS DR 

25 5:07 pm 5849 FM 535 

26 5:10pm 5705 FM 535 

27 5:13 pm 5685 FM 535 

28 5:14 pm 5665 FM 535 

29 5:16 pm 5619 FM 535 

30 5:20 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 7 of 10 
frip06c.rpt 

We Care 



CCI/ CCM BUS 221 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:00 am DEPART BLUE BONNET ELEMENTARY 

2 7:05 am 280 W STATE HWY 21 

3 7:08 am 340 W STATE HWY 21 

4 7: 10am 125& 126 ROMERIA DR 

5 7:11 am 135 & 139 ROMERIA DR 

6 7:13 am 117 CAYMAN DR 

7 7:14 am BRENTWOOD DR & ALDER DR 

8 7:17 am AMANDA CIR & STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

9 7:20 am 772 STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

10 7:23 am MARTIN CROSSING DR & MEADOW WAY 

II 7:25 am 198 MARTIN CROSSING DR 

12 7:26am GREENS CREEK CV & MARTIN CROSSING DR 

13 7:27 am HAY MEADOW RD & MARTIN CROSSING DR 

14 7:29 am HAY MEADOW RD & SINGLE OAK XING 

15 7:33 am 429 MOUNT OLIVE RD 

16 7:34 am 381 MT OLIVE RD 

17 7:35 am MOUNT OLIVE RD & W RIDGE DR 

18 7:39 am 197 W STATE HWY 21 

19 7:41 am 157 E UNION CHAPEL RD 

20 7:48 am GRANDFATHER RD & MOUNT OLIVE RD 

21 7:49 am 175 MT OLIVE RD 

22 7:50 am ELM GROVE DR & MOUNT OLIVE RD 

23 7:52 am MOUNT OLIVE RD & S RIDGE DR 

24 7:54 am 114 WEST RIDGE DR 

25 7:58 am 915 SHILOH RD 

26 7:59 am 909 SHILOH RD 

27 8:01 am SHILOH RD & THREE OAKS LN 

28 8:12 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

29 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

30 8:18am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinde1 Pro 12.' 

CCI / CCM BUS 221 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:16pm MARTIN CROSSING DR & MEADOW WAY 

4 4:17 pm 198 MARTIN CROSSING DR 

5 4:18 pm GREENS CREEK CV & MARTIN CROSSING DR 

6 4:20 pm HAY MEADOW RD & MARTIN CROSSING DR 

7 4:21 pm HAY MEADOW RD & SINGLE OAKXING 

8 4:25 pm 429 MOUNT OLIVE RD 

9 4:27 pm 381 MT OLIVE RD 

10 ' 4:28 pm MOUNT OLIVE RD & W RIDGE DR 

II 4:2~ pm 114 WEST RIDGE DR 

12 4:33 pm 915 SHILOH RD 

13 4:34 pm 909 SHILOH RD 

14 4:36 pm SHILOH RD & THREE OAKS LN 

15 4:44 pm 197 W STATE HWY 21 

16 4:46 pm 157 E UNION CHAPEL RD 

17 4:53 pm GRANDFATHER RD & MOUNT OLIVE RD 

18 4:54 pm 175 MT OLIVE RD 

19 4:55 pm ELM GROVE DR & MOUNT OLIVE RD 

20 4:56 pm MOUNT OLIVE RD & S RIDGE DR 

21 5:01 pm 280 W STATE HWY 21 

22 5:04 pm 340 W STATE HWY 21 

23 5:06 pm 125& 126 ROMERIA DR 

24 5:07 pm 135 & 139 ROMERIA DR 

25 5:08 pm 117CAYMANDR 

26 5:10pm BRENTWOOD DR & ALDER DR 

27 5:13 pm AMANDA CIR & STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

28 5:14pm 772 STATE HIGHWAY21 W 

29 5:15 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM BUS 223 AM 

ITh'.lli LOCATION 

7:15 am DEPART CEDAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:27 am 8300WOLFLN 

3 7:28 am 8302WOLFLN 

4 7:29 am 8304 WOLFLN 

5 7:30 am 8308WOLFLN 

6 7:32 am EDGE ROCK DR & STONY MONT DR 

7 7:33 am ROCK MONT DR & STONY MONT DR 

8 7:35 am ROCK POINT DR & STONY MONT DR 

9 7:40 am HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK DR - LEFT SIDE 

10 7:4 1 am HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK DR -RIGHT SIDE 

II 7:45 am 148 STONY CREEK DR 

12 7:46 am ROCK MONT DR & STONY CREEK DR 

13 7:48am EDGE ROCK DR & STONY CREEK DR 

14 8:00 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

15 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

16 8:20 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

Page 8 of 10 
7i'i p06c. rpt 

We Care 



CCI / CCM BUS 223 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:20 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:25 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:40 pm 8300WOLFLN 

4 4:41 pm 8302 WOLFLN 

5 4:42 pm 8304WOLFLN 

6 4:43 pm 8308WOLFLN 

7 4:45 pm EDGE ROCK DR & STONY MONT DR 

8 4:47 pm ROCK MONT DR & STONY MONT DR 

9 4:48 pm ROCK POINT DR & STONY MONT DR 

10 4:50 pm' HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK DR - LEFT SIDE 

II 4:51 pm HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK DR -RIGHT SIDE 

12 4:53 pm 148 STONY CREEK DR 

13 4:56 pm ROCK MONT DR & STONY CREEK DR 

14 4:59 pm EDGE ROCK DR & STONY CREEK DR 

15 5:15 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

CCI / CCM BUS 224 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:00 am CEDAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:20 am CAMPECHE DR & ACAPULCO DR 

3 7:22 am CAMPECHE DR & YUCATAN DR 

4 7:24 am 161 CAMPECHE DR 

5 7:25 am 121 CHIHUAHUA DR 

6 7:27 am CUERNAVACA DR & ACAPULCO DR 

7 7:32 am 118 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

8 7:34 am 161 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

9 7:35 am 190 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

10 7:37 am 195 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

11 7:41 am HOKANSON RD & BUENOS AIRES DR 

12 7:43 am 140 HOKANSON RD 

13 7:46am 11025 DOYLE OVERTON RD 

14 7:50 am 11632 DOYLE OVERTON RD 

IS 7:55 am 446 LONGHOLLOW RD 

16 8:00 am 2823 HIGHWAY 21 W 

17 8:10 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

18 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

19 8:25 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 

CCI / CCM BUS 224 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:00 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL(I08) 

2 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:24 pm CAMPECHE DR & ACAPULCO DR 

4 4:25 pm CAMPECHE DR & YUCATAN DR 

s 4:26 pm 161 CAMPECHE DR 

6 4:27 pm 121 CHIHUAHUA DR 

7 4:29 pm CUERNAVACA DR & ACAPULCO DR 

8 4:31 pm 118 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

9 4:32 pm 161 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

'JO 4:34 pm 190 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

II ~:35 pm 195 RIO VISTA RANCH RD 

12 4:37 pm HOKANSON RD & BUENOS AIRES DR 

13 4:38 pm 140 HOKANSON RD 

14 4:41 pm 11025 DOYLE OVERTON RD 

ts 4:44 pm 11632 DOYLE OVERTON RD 

16 4:47 pm 446 LONGHOLLOW RD 

17 4:49 pm 2823 HIGHWAY 21 W 

18 5:08 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM BUS 225 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am BLUE BONNET ELEMENTARY 

2 7:26 am 110 & ll1 STONY POINT DR 

3 7:27 am MAHA DR & STONY POINT DR 

4 7:28 am STONY POINT DR & STONY RIDGE DR 

5 7:30 am POST OAK RD & STONY POINT DR 

6 7:31 am ALGARITA DR & POINT DR 

7 7:33 am POINT DR & STONY RIDGE DR 

8 7:50 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

9 7:55 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL(106) 

10 8:10am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM BUS 225 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

J 4:29 pm 110 & Ill STONY POINT DR 

4 4:30 pm MAHA DR & STONY POINT DR 

s 4:32 pm STONY POINT DR & STONY RIDGE DR 

6 4:33 pm POST OAK RD & STONY POINT DR 

7 4:34 pm ALGARITA DR & POINT DR 

8 4:36 pm POINT DR & STONY RIDGE DR 

9 4:56 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

9 of 10 
1i-ip06c.rpt 

We Care 



CCI / CCM BUS 226 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am BLUE BONNET ELEMENTARY 

2 7:32 am LEGEND OAKS CV & LEGEND OAKS DR 

3 7:34 am LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK GROVE CIR 

4 7:46 am LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK ARBOR TRL 

5 7:47 am 193 OAK ARBOR TRL 

6 8:00 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

7 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

8 8:20 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI /CCM BUS 226 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

l 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4: 10pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:30 pm LEGEND OAKS CV & LEGEND OAKS DR 

4 4:32 pm LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK GROVE CIR 

5 4:35 pm LEGEND OAKS DR & OAK ARBOR TRL 

6 4:37 pm 193 OAK ARBOR TRL 

7 4:59 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI/ CCM BUS 330 AM 

TIM E LOCATION 

7:05 am CEDAR CREEK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:08 am 1326 STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

3 7:18am 144 RAINBOW LN 

4 7:19 am 152 RAINBOW LN 

5 7:21 am 398MESADR 

6 7:22 am 404MESADR 

7 7:24 am 230 JACOBSON RD 

8 7:25 am 242 JACOBSON RD 

9 7:28 am 376MESADR 

10 7:29 am MESA DR & FULLER LN 

11 7:32 am 208MESADR 

12 7:33 am 204MESADR 

13 7:34 am l28MESADR 

14 7:40 am 194 LAREDO DR 

15 7:41 am FOREST ELM LOOP & LAREDO DR 

16 7:42 am 228 LAREDO DR 

17 7:43 am FOREST ELM LOOP & LAREDO DR 

18 7:44 am 215 LAREDO DR 

19 7:50 am CALDWELL RD 

20 7:50 am 167 CALDWELL RD 

21 7:51 am 169 CALDWELL RD 

22 7:51 am 176 CALDWELL RD 

23 7:52 am 197 CALDWELL RD 

24 7:53 am 211 CALDWELL RD 

25 7:54 am 221 CALDWELL RD 

26 7:55 am CALDWELL RD & LANGTREE RD 

27 8:00 am HIGHWAY 21 W & VALERIE LN 

28 8:01 am HIGHWAY 21 W & LANDREN LN 

29 8: 15 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

30 8:18am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (I 06) 

31 8:35 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12 ' 

CCI / CCM BUS 330 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:17 pm 1326 STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

4 4:27 pm 144 RAINBOW LN 

5 4:29 pm 152 RAINBOW LN 

6 4:31 pm 398MESADR 

7 4:32 pm 404MESADR 

8 4:34 pm 230 JACOBSON RD 

9 4:35 pm 242 JACOBSON RD 

10 4:38 pm 376 MESA DR 

11 4:39 pm MESA DR & FULLER LN 

12 4:41 pm 208MESADR 

13 4:42 pm 204MESADR 

14 4:44 pm 128MESADR 

IS 4:55 pm 194 LAREDO DR 

16 4:57 pm FOREST ELM LOOP & LAREDO DR 

17 4:58 pm 228 LAREDO DR 

18 4:59 pm FOREST ELM LOOP & LAREDO DR 

19 5:01 pm 215 LAREDO DR 

20 5:06 pm CALDWELL RD 

21 5:06 pm 167 CALDWELL RD 

22 5:07 pm 169 CALDWELL RD 

23 5:08 pm 176 CALDWELL RD 

24 5:09 pm 197 CALDWELL RD 

25 5:10 pm 211 CALDWELL RD 

26 5:12 pm 221 CALDWELL RD 

27 5:13 pm CALDWELL RD & LANGTREE RD 

28 5:17pm HIGHWAY 2 I W & VALERIE LN 

29 5:19pm HIGHWAY 21 W & LANDREN LN 

30 5:34 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 10 of 10 
7i-ip06c.1pt 

We Care 



Cedar Creek Intermediate / Middle / High School 
2021 2022 School Year 

CCI/ CCM I CCHS BUS 200 AM CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 201 AM 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

I 6:55 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY 6:55 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY 

2 6:59 am 2022 FM20 2 6:57 am 115SFRONTST 

3 7:01 am 2118 FM 20 3 6:58 am LENTZ MAIN ST & MAIN ST 

4 7:02 am 2134FM 20 4 7:00 am ANDERSON LN & SAND HILLS RD 

5 7:05 am 2324FM20 5 7:07 am 736 SAND HILLS RD 

6 7:11 am 3835 FM 535 6 7:08 am 746 SAND HILLS RD 

7 7:12 am 3815 FM535 7 7:09 am 750 SAND HILLS RD 

8 7:15 am HILBIG LN & FM 535 8 7:10am LOCKWOOD RD & SAND HILLS RD 

9 7:17 am 3551 FM 535 9 7:11 am RED ROCK RANCH RD & SAND HILLS RD 

10 7:25 am 475 WILHELM WAY 10 7:13 am 138 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

II 7:34 am 842LEERD II 7:14am 167 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

12 7:40 am 1019 WATTERSON RD 12 7:15 am 191 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

13 7:47 am 228LEERD 13 7:17 am LITTLE RANCH RD & RED ROCK RANCH RD 

14 7:52 am 1274 LOWER RED ROCK RD 14 7:18am 264 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

15 8:10am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 15 7:20 am 387 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

16 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 16 7:23 am 520 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

17 8:25 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 17 7:25 am 678 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

18 8:40 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 18 7:40 am 201 GOERTZ DR 

19 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

CCI / CCM I CCHS BUS 200 PM 20 8:10am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

21 8:25 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

22 8:40 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

TIME LOCATION 

I 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 201 PM 
2 4:10 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:25 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

4 4:40 pm 5571 FM 535 TIME LOCATION 

5 4:43 pm CEDAR CREEK BLVD & CEDAR CREEK CIR 4:10 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

6 4:45 pm CREEK VIEW DR & MESQUITE CV 2 4:15 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

7 4:46pm 5331 FM 535 3 4:30 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

8 5:01 pm 1970FM 20 4 5:08 pm 115SFRONTST 

9 5:02 pm 2016 FM 20 5 5:10 pm LENTZ MAIN ST & MAIN ST 

10 5:04 pm 2118 FM 20 6 5:12 pm ANDERSON LN & SAND HILLS RD 

II 5:06 pm 2134FM20 7 5:18 pm 736 SAND HILLS RD 

12 5:08 pm 2324FM 20 8 5:19pm 746 SAND HILLS RD 

13 5:16pm 3835 FM 535 9 5:21 pm 750 SAND HILLS RD 

14 5:18 pm 3815 FM 535 10 5:22 pm LOCKWOOD RD & SAND HILLS RD 

15 5:20 pm HILBIG LN & FM 535 11 5:23 pm RED ROCK RANCH RD & SAND HILLS RD 

16 5:22 pm 3551 FM 535 12 5:24 pm 138 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

17 5:24 pm 3545 FM 535 13 5:26 pm 167 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

18 5:31 pm 475 WILHELM WAY 14 5:27 pm 191 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

19 5:40 pm 842LEE RD 15 5:29 pm LITTLE RANCH RD & RED ROCK RANCH RD 

20 5:46pm 1019 WATTERSON RD 16 5:30 pm 264 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

21 5:53 pm 228 LEE RD 17 5:32 pm 387 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

22 5:58 pm 1274 LOWER RED ROCK RD 18 5:34 pm 520 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

23 6:30 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 19 5:37 pm 678 RED ROCK RANCH RD 

20 5:51 pm 201 GOERTZ DR 

21 6:29 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 1 of 7 
Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 



CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 202 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:55 am RED ROCK DRWY 

2 7:00 am 236 BATEMAN RD 

3 7:05 am 602 PETTYTOWN RD 

4 7:10 am 115 STEPHANIE LN 

5 7:11 am 120 STEPHANIE LN 

6 7: 13 am 157 STEPHANIE LN 

7 7:14am 176 STEPHANIE LN 

8 7:15 am 201 STEPHANIE LN 

9 7:17 am 222MANDYLN 

10 7:19 am l50MANDYLN 

11 7:.20 am IOI MANDYLN 

12 7:22 am 220 CARISSA LN 

13 7:23 am 145 CARISSA LN 

14 7:25 am 128 CARISSA LN 

15 7:31 am 326 BARTSCH LN 

16 7:34 am 1875 WATTERSON RD 

17 7:38 am 1567 WATTERSON RD 

18 8:00 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

19 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

20 8:20 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

21 8:35 am BASE2DRWY 

CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 202 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:20 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

2 4:25 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

3 4:40 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

4 5:05 pm 236 BATEMAN RD 

5 5:10 pm 602 PETTYTOWN RD 

6 5:16 pm 115 STEPHANIE LN 

7 5:17 pm 120STEPHANIE LN 

8 5:18 pm 157 STEPHANIE LN 

9 5:19pm 176 STEPHANIE LN 

10 5:20 pm 201 STEPHANIE LN 

II 5:22 pm 222MANDYLN 

12 5:24 pm 150MANDYLN 

13 5:26 pm 101 MANDYLN 

14 5:27 pm 220 CARISSA LN 

15 5:29 pm 145 CARISSA LN 

16 5:30 pm 128 CARISSA LN 

17 5:36 pm 326 BARTSCH LN 

18 5:39 pm 1875 WATTERSON RD 

19 5:43 pm 1567 WATTERSON RD 

20 6:08 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12 ' 

CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 203 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 6:55 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:05 am 2783 FM20 

3 7:08 am FM 86 & RED ROBIN RD 

4 7:12 am 384FM86 

5 7:13 am 334FM86 

6 7:18am 166 BATEMAN RD 

7 7:19 am BATEMAN RD & WILSON RD 

8 7:23 am 444FM812 

9 7:24 am 494FM812 

10 7:27 am 682 FM812 

II 7:29 am l56BOYDRD 

12 7:30am BOYD RD & CHERYLTON DR 

13 7:32 am 145 CHERYLTON DR 

14 7:33 am 155 CHERYLTON DR 

15 7:39 am FM 812 & RUNNING ROPE 

16 7:43 am 1423 FM 812 

17 7:46 am 1221 - 1223 FM 812 

18 7:47 am 1201- 1205 FM 812 

19 7:49 am 1185 FM 812 

20 8:01 am 234 HIGH GROVE RD 

21 8:03 am LUTHER LN & MET LISA LN 

22 8:15am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

23 8:18am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

24 8:30 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

25 8:45am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 203 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE ( 108) 

2 4:10pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:30 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

4 4:58 pm 138 MEI LISA LN 

5 5:01 pm 234 HIGH GROVE RD 

6 5:10 pm BOYD RD & CHERYLTON DR 

7 5:12 pm 145 CHERYLTON DR 

8 5:13 pm 155 CHERYLTON DR 

9 5:23 pm 2783 FM 20 

10 5:27 pm FM 86 & RED ROBIN RD 

11 5:29 pm 384 FM86 

12 5:31 pm 333 FM86 

13 5:35 pm 119 BATEMAN RD 

14 5:37 pm BATEMAN RD & WILSON RD 

15 5:41 pm 444FM 812 

16 5:42 pm 494FM 812 

17 5:45pm 682 FM 812 

18 5:48 pm 828FM812 

19 5:53 pm 1228 FM 812 

20 5:54 pm 1272 FM 812 

21 5:56 pm FM 812 & RUNNING ROPE 

22 5:58 pm 1423 FM 812 

23 6:01 pm 1259 FM 812 

24 6:02 pm 1221 FM 812 

25 6:03 pm 1201- 1205 FM 812 

26 6:05 pm 1185 FM 812 

27 6:31 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 2 of 7 
7'rip06c.rp l 

We Care 



CCI/ CCM / CCHS BUS 214 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:10 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY 

2 7:20 am 1364 FM 812 

3 7:21 am CRIPPLE CREEK DR & FM 812 

4 7:22 am 1388FM812 

5 7:23 am 1452 FM 812 

6 7:25 am CHUPARROSALN & FM 812 

7 7:28 am FM 812 & TOWER LN 

8 7:30 am 140ALUM PARK PL 

9 7:31 am I 15 ALUM PARK PL 

10 7:36 am ALUM PARK'PL & ROYAL RD 

11 · 7:39 am 132ROYALRD 

12 7:42 am 120ROYALRD 

13 7:45 am 1797 FM 812 

14 7:48 am ARBOR HILL WAY & DEEP WOODS CT 

15 7:50 am 199 ARBOR HILL WAY 

16 7:51 am 148ARBORHILLWAY 

17 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE {108) 

18 8:10am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

19 8:25 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

20 8:40 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

CCI/ CCM / CCHS BUS 214 PM 

II.M.E. LOCATION 

4:20 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:25 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:40 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

4 4:55 pm 140 ALUM PARK PL 

5 4:56 pm 115 ALUM PARK PL 

6 5:01 pm ALUM PARK PL & ROYAL RD 

7 5:04 pm 132ROYALRD 

8 5:06 pm 120ROYALRD 

9 5:09 pm 1797 FM 812 

10 5:13 pm ARBOR HILL WAY & DEEP WOODS CT 

II 5:14 pm 199 ARBOR HILL WAY 

12 5:16pm 148 ARBOR HILL WAY 

13 5:19 pm 1364 FM 812 

14 5:20 pm CRIPPLE CREEK DR & FM 812 

15 5:21 pm 1388FM 812 

16 5:23 pm 1452 FM 812 

17 5:24 pm CHUPARROSA LN & FM 812 

18 5:28 pm FM 812 & TOWER LN 

19 5:40 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

CCI/ CCM / CCHS BUS 217 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am DEPART BLUE BONNET ELEMENTARY 

2 7:09 am 133 COLORADO CIR 

3 7:11 am 168 RIVER OAKS DR 

4 7:13 am 140 E GREENWAY 

5 7:14 am 143 E GREENWAY 

6 7:15 am 147 E GREENWAY 

7 7:16am 154 E GREENWAY 

8 7:18am 269 BLUE FLAME RD 

9 7:19am 255 BLUE FLAME RD 

10 7:28 am 103 LITTLE LOOP 

II 7:29 am 121 LITTLE LOOP 

12 7:30 am 135 LITTLE LOOP 

13 7:33 am 147 RIVER FRONT DR 

14 7:46 am 904 POPE BND N 

15 7:48 am POPE BND N & SAN GABRIEL CT 

16 7:49 am POPE BND N & RIO GRANDE CT 

17 7:55 am 386 POPE BEND NORTH 

18 7:57 am 330 POPE BEND NORTH 

19 8:00 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

20 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

21 8:20 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

22 8:35 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI/ CCM / CCHS BUS 217 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:25 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

4 4:32 pm 103 LITTLE LOOP 

5 4:33 pm 121 LITTLE LOOP 

6 4:34 pm 135 LITTLE LOOP 

7 4:37 pm 147 RIVER FRONT DR 

8 4:50 pm 904 POPE BND N 

9 4:51 pm POPE BND N & SAN GABRIEL CT 

10 4:53 pm POPE BND N & RIO GRANDE CT 

II 4:59 pm 386 POPE BEND NORTH 

12 5:01 pm 330 POPE BEND NORTH 

13 5:06 pm 133 COLORADO CIR 

14 5:08 pm 168 RIVER OAKS DR 

15 5:09 pm 140 E GREENWAY 

16 5:10 pm 143 E GREENWAY 

17 5:11 pm 147 E GREENWAY 

18 5:12 pm 154 E GREENWAY 

19 5:14 pm 269 BLUE FLAME RD 

20 5:15 pm 255 BLUE FLAME RD 

21 5:25 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 3 of 7 
7i"ip06c.rpl 

We Care 



CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 220 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:55 am DEPART BLUE BONNET ELEMENTARY 

2 7:02 am APPLEWOOD DR & STATE HIGHWAY 71 W 

3 7:04 am 109 ESTATE ROW 

4 7:06 am DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH DRIVE & FLY CATCHER 
COVE 

5 7:08 am DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH DRIVE & RAPTOR BEAK 
WAY 

6 7:10am DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH DRIVE & RAPTOR BEAK 
WAY 

7 7:14 am 217 COLO,RADO DR 

8 7:15 am COLORADO DR & PECOS ST 

9 7:18am 383 COLORADO DR 

10 7:20 am 496 COLORADO DR 

II 7:25 am OLD 71 & PERSIMMON LN 

12 7:27 am 2484 W STATE HWY -71 

13 7:31 am 5203 TUCKER HILL LN 

14 7:33 am 4915 TUCKER HILL LN 

15 7:34 am 4807 TUCKER HILL LN 

16 7:35 am 4711 TUCKER HILL LN 

17 7:37 am 4405 MEADOW DR 

18 7:38 am 4301 MEADOW DR 

19 7:39 am 4305 TUCKER HILL LN 

20 7:50 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

21 8:10 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

22 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

23 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI/ CCM / CCHS BUS 220 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:30 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

4 4:34 pm APPLEWOOD DR & STATE HIGHWAY 71 W 

5 4:36 pm 109 ESTATE ROW 

6 4:38 pm DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH DRIVE & FLY CATCHER 
COVE 

7 4:40 pm DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH DRIVE & RAPTOR BEAK 

WAY 

8 4:41 pm DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH DRIVE & RAPTOR BEAK 
WAY 

9 4:46 pm 217 COLORADO DR 

10 4:47 pm COLORADO DR & PECOS ST 

11 4:49 pm 383 COLORADO DR 

12 4:51 pm 496 COLORADO DR 

13 4:56 pm OLD 71 & PERSIMMON LN 

14 4:58 pm 2484 W STATE HWY 71 

IS 5:03 pm 5203 TUCKER HILL LN 

16 5:04 pm 4915 TUCKER HILL LN 

17 5:05 pm 4807 TUCKER HILL LN 

18 5:06 pm 4711 TUCKER HILL LN 

19 5:08 pm 4405 MEADOW DR 

20 5:09 pm 4301 MEADOW DR 

21 5:10 pm 4305 TUCKER HILL LN 

22 5:39 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 222 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:00 am BLUE BONNET ELEMENTARY 

2 7:04 am 122 BLUE FLAME RD 

3 7:09 am 471 LEISURE LN 

4 7:12 am 223 STILL FOREST DR 

5 7:14 am 122 LAKE FRONT DR 

6 7:16 am 121 LAKE VIEW DR 

7 7:19 am 231 LAKE VIEW DR 

8 7:20 am 233 LAKE VIEW DR 

9 7:21 am 234 LAKE VIEW DR 

10 7:23 am FLINT HILL CV & LAKE VIEW DR ' 

II 7:28 am 297CEDARLN 

12 7:29 am 310CEDAR LN 

13 7:30 am 344CEDARLN 

14 7:33 am 394 POPE BEND SOUTH 

15 7:35 am 516 POPE BEND SOUTH 

16 7:36 am 528 POPE BEND SOUTH 

17 7:44 am ESKEW LN & SIMPSON AVE 

18 7:46 am 111 WEST OAK LOOP 

19 7:48 am 135 WEST OAK LOOP 

20 7:53 am 210 POPE BEND SOUTH 

21 7:54 am 175 POPE BND S 

22 7:56 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

23 8:13 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

24 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

25 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 222 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:30 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

4 4:32 pm 175 POPE BND S 

5 4:34 pm 210 POPE BEND SOUTH 

6 4:38 pm ESKEW LN & SIMPSON AVE 

7 4:41 pm 111 WEST OAK LOOP 

8 4:42 pm 13SWESTOAKLOOP 

9 4:49 pm 394 POPE BEND SOUTH 

10 4:51 pm 516 POPE BEND SOUTH 

11 4:52 pm 528 POPE BEND SOUTH 

12 4:56 pm 344CEDARLN 

13 4:58 pm 310CEDARLN 

14 4:59 pm 297CEDARLN 

15 5:01 pm 122 LAKE FRONT DR 

16 5:04 pm 121 LAKE VIEW DR 

17 5:07 pm 231 LAKE VIEW DR 

18 5:08 pm 233 LAKE VIEW DR 

19 5:09 pm 234 LAKE VIEW DR 

20 5:10pm FLINT HILL CV & LAKE VIEW DR 

21 5:15 pm 223 STILL FOREST DR 

22 5:17 pm 471 LEISURE LN 

23 5:22 pm 122 BLUE FLAME RD 

24 5:29 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 4 of 7 
7i"ip06c.rpt 

We Care 



CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 227 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

2 7:11 am MCDONALD LN W & TEPIC DR 

3 7:12am 143 W MCDONALD LN 

4 7:13 am MCDONALD LN W & SALTILLO DR 

5 7:14 am 197 & 201 W MCDONALD LN 

6 7:16am 226 W MCDONALD LN 

7 7:17am W MCDONALD LN & BULL RUN RD 

8 7:19 am 340 MCDONALD LN W 

9 7:22 am 469 MCDONALD LN W 

JO 7:23 am 514 W MCDONALD LN 

11 7:25 am 189 ANGELIA DR 

12 7:27 am 133 ANGELIA DR 

13 7:28 am ANGELIA DR & JONES RD 

14 7:29 am JONES RD & UNIVERSITY DR 

15 7:30 am 253JONESRD 

16 7:32 am JONES RD & WALKER DR 

17 7:33 am 337 & 340 JONES RD 

18 7:35 am 347JONES RD 

19 7:37 am I05TUCKST 

20 7:39 am 132TUCK ST 

21 7:40 am 134 & 136 TUCK ST 

22 7:41 am 172TUCKST 

23 7:42 am 186TUCKST 

24 7:44 am 198TUCKST 

25 7:47 am JONES RD & TUCK ST 

26 7:51 am 627 W MCDONALD LN 

27 7:55 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

28 8:10 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

29 8:15 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

30 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 

CCI/ CCM / CCHS BUS 227 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4:10pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:30 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

4 4:34 pm 627 W MCDONALD LN 

5 4:37 pm 189ANGELIADR 

6 4:38 pm 133 ANGELIA DR 

7 4:40 pm ANGELIA DR & JONES RD 

8 4:41 pm JONES RD & UNIVERSITY DR 

9 4:42 pm 253JONES RD 

10 4:44 pm JONES RD & WALKER DR 

11 4:45 pm 337 & 340 JONES RD 

12 4:46 pm 347 JONES RD 

13 4:49 pm 105TUCKST 

14 4:50 pm 132 TUCK ST 

15 4:52 pm 134 & 136 TUCK ST 

16 4:53 pm 172 TUCK ST 

17 4:54 pm 186TUCKST 

18 4:55 pm 198TUCKST 

19 4:59 pm JONES RD & TUCK ST 

20 5:02 pm 514 W MCDONALD LN 

21 5:03 pm 469 MCDONALD LN W 

22 5:06 pm 340 MCDONALD LN W 

23 5:08 pm W MCDONALD LN & BULL RUN RD 

24 5:09 pm 226 W MCDONALD LN 

25 5:11 pm 197 & 201 W MCDONALD LN 

26 5:12 pm MCDONALD LN W & SALTILLO DR 

27 5:13 pm 143 W MCDONALD LN 

28 5:14 pm MCDONALD LN W & TEPIC DR 

29 5:22 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 228 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am BLUE BONNET ELEMENTARY 

2 7:08 am 1375 HIGHWAY 71 W - WYLDWOOD RV PARK 

3 7:12am WOODCUTTER CT & WOODLANDS DR 

4 7:15 am LUMBERJACK CT & WOODLANDS DR 

5 7:18 am 1360 W STATE HWY 71 

6 7:22 am 119 SAM HOUSTON DR 

7 7:25 am 274 CHISHOLM TRL 

8 7:28 am OLD WINDMILL LN & TRAILBLAZER DR 

9 7:30 am 191 WAGON WAY 

10 7:35 am FM 1209 & GREENFIELDS DR 

11 7:46 am FM 969 & HOWARD LN 

12 7:48 am FM 969 & WILBARGER BEND RD 

13 7:55 am 446 FM 1209 

14 8:00 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

15 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

16 8:25 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

17 8:45 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

5 of 7 
Trip06c,rpl 

We Care 



CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 228 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 4: 10pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:30 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

4 4:40 pm 1375 HIGHWAY 71 W - WYLDWOOD RV PARK 

5 4:45 pm WOODCUTTER CT & WOODLANDS DR 

6 4:47 pm LUMBERJACK CT & WOODLANDS DR 

7 4:50 pm 1360 W STATE HWY 71 

8 4:55 pm 119 SAM HOUSTON DR 

9 4:57 pm 274 CHISHOLM TRL 

10 5:00 pm OLD WINDMILL LN & TRAILBLAZER DR 

II 5:03 pm 191 WAGON WAY 

12 5:08 pm FM 1209 & GREENFIELDS DR 

13 5:24 pm FM 969 & HOWARD LN 

14 5:26 pm FM 969 & WILBARGER BEND RD 

15 5:37 pm 446FM 1209 

16 5:47 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 229 AM 

TIME 

I 7:05 am 

2 7:20 am 

3 7:26 am 

4 7:30 am 

5 7:31 am 

6 7:33 am 

7 7:35 am 

8 7:39 am 

9 7:50 am 

10 7:55 am 

11 8:15 am 

12 8:35 am 

LOCATION 

DEPART BLUE BONNET ELEMENTARY 

GRIFFIN LN & OLD BASTROP RD 

FAWN RIDGE RD & STATE HIGHWAY 71 W 

156 ENCHANTED CV 

ENCHANTED CV & LOBOS LN 

931 UNION CHAPEL RD 

841 UNION CHAPEL RD 

525 / 535 UNION CHAPEL RD 

CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 229 PM 

TI ME 

1 4:05 pm 

2 4:10 pm 

3 4:30 pm 

4 4:40 pm 

5 4:45 pm 

6 4:49 pm 

7 4:5 1 pm 

8 4:52 pm 

9 4:54 pm 

10 4:59 pm 

11 5:08 pm 

Routefind er Pro 12 ' 

LOCATION 

CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

GRIFFIN LN & OLD BASTROP RD 

FAWN RIDGE RD & STATE HIGHWAY 71 W 

156 ENCHANTED CV 

ENCHANTED CV & LOBOS LN 

931 UNION CHAPEL RD 

841 UNION CHAPEL RD 

525 / 535 UNION CHAPEL RD 

ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 334 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 7:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 7:20 am LAGUNA CT & MONTERREY HILLS DR 

3 7:22 am 220 MONTERREY HILLS DR 

4 7:23 am MONTERREY HILLS DR & TIERRA CALINTE DR 

5 7:27 am 166 MONTERREY HILLS DR 

6 7:28 am LA COLINA DR & MONTERREY HILLS DR 

7 7:31 am PANORAMA BAY AVE & WHOOPING CRANE DR 

8 7:32 am 172 & 173 PANORAMA BAY AVE 

9 7:33 am 155 BROWN PELICAN DR 

10 7:34 am 131 BROWN PELICAN DR 

11 7:35 am 106 BROWN PELICAN DR 

12 7:53 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

13 7:57 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

14 8:13 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

15 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 334 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 3:35 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (108) 

2 3:59 pm CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

3 4:26 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

4 4:53 pm LAGUNA CT & MONTERREY HILLS DR 

5 4:54 pm 220 MONTERREY HILLS DR 

6 4:55 pm MONTERREY HILLS DR & TIERRA CALINTE DR 

7 4:57 pm 166 MONTERREY HILLS DR 

8 4:58 pm LA COLINA DR & MONTERREY HILLS DR 

9 5:01 pm PANORAMA BAY AVE & WHOOPING CRANE DR 

10 5:02 pm 172& 173PANORAMABAYAVE 

11 5:03 pm 155 BROWN PELICAN DR 

12 5:04 pm 131 BROWN PELICAN DR 

13 5:05 pm 106 BROWN PELI CAN DR 

14 5:12 pm 9039 ELROY RD 

IS 5:40 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 6 of 7 
Trip06c. rpt 

We Care 



CCI / CCM / CCHS BUS 335 AM 
335 

TIME LOCATION 

6:25 am BASE2DRWY 

2 6:34 am 5571 FM535 

3 6:36 am CEDAR CREEK BLVD & CEDAR CREEK CIR 

4 6:39 am CREEK VIEW DR & MESQUITE CV 

5 6:40 am 5337FM535 

6 6:45 am BLACK JACK RD & MOUNT PLEASANT RD 

7 7:00 am 1465FM20 

8 7:03 am 1261 FM20 

9 7:25 am 1703 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

10 7:33 am •110 HUMBLE LN 

11 7:35 am 152 HUMBLE LN 

12 7:40 am FM 535 & PLEASANT CHAPEL RD 

13 7:46 am 1198 WALTER HOFFMAN RD 

14 7:48 am lll8 WALTER HOFFMAN RD 

15 7:55 am 5100FM535 

16 8:00 am CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE (I 08) 

17 8:05 am CEDAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL (106) 

18 8:07 am PURPLE SAGE DR & PARKLAND DR - CCHS ONLY 

19 8:13 am CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL (002) 

20 8:30 am BASE2DRWY 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 7 of 7 
Trip06c. rpt 

We Care 


